
 

BAL BHARATI PUBLIC SCHOOL,MANESAR 

                    CLASS – 3 A 

          CLASS TEACHER- MS. SHIKHA TODI 
 

 

DAY/TIME 

 

8:30- 

8:45 

 

8:45-9:20 

 

9:20- 

9:30 

 

9:30- 

10:05 

 

10:05- 

10:15 

 

10:15- 

10:50 

 

10:50- 

11:10 

 

11:10- 

11:45 

 

11:45- 

11:55 

 

11:55- 

12:30 
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TUESDAY 

 

ENGLISH 
MATHS 

 

HINDI 

 

DANCE 

 

EVS 

 

WEDNESDAY 

 

I.MUSIC 
MATHS 

 

ENGLISH 

 

EVS 

 

G.K 

 

THURSDAY 

 

ART 
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ENGLISH 

 

HINDI 

 

EVS 

 

FRIDAY 

 

ENGLISH 
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V.MUSIC 

 

HINDI 

 

EVS 

 


